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Klasyfikacja: DZ 9-13

Zawodnik
GEBURA Inga
LISZTWAN Marcelina
DZIADUL Natalia
CIESLINSKA Lena
RYBACZEK tucja

BASIUKIEWICZ Katarzyna

SAGAN Karolina
SEKULA Aniela
THEODOSE Julia
RAP Apolonia

VON BARDELEBEN Tarryn

MAZUREK Hanna

leziono 12 wynik(6w)

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

288
295
286
284
313
282
301
302
315
319
312
296

MALY BIEG HERKULESA 600 M

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Z0S Koszalin
2016-07-23
Koszalin

0.6 km

UKS VICTORIA SIANOW SP 2

FORMA ROSNOWO

SP7

MAREIL-MARTY

BABECZKI KOSZALIN
BABECZKI KOSZALIN

Kategoria
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
DZ 9-13
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Czas startu
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:05
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:07

00:02:32.85
00:02:39.80
00:02:48.90
00:02:49.70
00:02:52.35
00:02:53.40
00:02:54.25
00:02:58.60
00:03:14.35
00:03:15.55
00:03:32.70
00:03:33.25

Czas
brutto
0.6km

00:02:38.05
00:02:46.35
00:02:55.70
00:02:56.35
00:02:58.75
00:02:59.35
00:03:01.85
00:03:05.60
00:03:20.35
00:03:23.05
00:03:40.35
00:03:40.50

+00:00:06 (4.3%)
+00:00:16 (9.5%)
+00:00:16 (9.9%)
+00:00:19 (11.3%
+00:00:20 (11.9%
+00:00:21 (12.3%
+00:00:25 (14.4%
+00:00:41 (21.4%
+00:00:42 (21.8%
+00:00:59 (28.1%
+00:01:00 (28.3%
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Tempo

min/km
4:15
4:26
4:41
4:43
4:46
4:50
4:50
4:56
5:23
5:26
5:55
5:55

B4SP®RT

Tempo
km/h
100%)
95.7%)
90.8%)
90.1%)
89.4%)
87.9%)
12.4 (87.9%)
12.1 (85.8%)
11.1 (78.7%)
1 (78.0%)
10.1 (71.6%)
10.1 (71.6%)

14.1
135
12.8
12.7
12.6
12.4
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